YV AJd 866€1 Nd

fgi
£9° ¥ 0z 1 1104

is}

Pz ~
e @mx RN
- §1 X E1-TH 1108
~ Pl W 8316
NMOHS 10N (1) mu:_m ”
1437 "BINV 3018 1
16521 s ~ P 206
NMOHS (1) ~ ~ e )
IHOIE N3NYd 301§ \ /
- /
rd
7/
w / \
EL-T/L'INN 1AN0 13a0W _qmaozmﬁ «wwo Ny 0L0r1
£05EL
u} H3LIHS 3
mw_%ﬂ; GITVEHTiT ToN
[14]
sl N NAE w7 T @
5806 e .
\.\mmzm% HIQMNOHS/IVT
w e BL(8
HONIMS dOIS JHIONT
ZY9El ¢
‘ N 12}
/ L X€1-2/1 ‘NOg
FOSEL {r
M BI-P1/S 1NN )
£azt X3H vZ-B/E "IN

iel
\  ozHILN
£506

{1
x ONACHD HOLMS OIS

YIHSYM

4 ~<._.m Q \ S.wa.sz
INIWQTIM TNV e £0SEL \Qv T~
Ivas_ -} |
-~ i xn_.hw_ ‘noa
vosEL

1 xozvinos /.
481

T33IHM ONINZILS /
96PT1
te}

Tx0z-p/ T1N08
€016

BL-91/S "INN
68l

4]
S£E X 91-8/8 1108
BBEEL

it}
£1-2/1 "IAN (57
gosel

iz}
i £9° X 0Z-¥/1 1108

INVEL LVIS o481 /

b %
\ jra]
/ i X€1-2/1 'TI08
z-0sszl ) rosEL
i /
1vas
ye921 /
/
12) () . SSINYVH
1534V 3 / ¥IGNOHS/dV1
ozey ) 8448
(3] /
€% 91-8/€ 1108 )
\ 88EEL /
/ / i
{}
INIWGIIM 4YE GVIHIIAC
900¢1 ~. 4 .V
™~ 4
i) 4
OV AIdVS ™~ ’ ¢
g / ; y
— v13a ™~ , «
2
/
v
&)
Q

T~ 1)

ONINNOW OV "1108
tgelt

11391Vv3S 8 WV

1]
§L%% 91-8/€ 1108
861 Xd

iv}
§ X 0Z-¥/1 1108
9006

it}
INIWGIIM 3V8 33INID N

oot /
iz}
SLEX91-8/€ 1108

ATINO 3ISN AVOY-440
Y04 SI IT1DIHIA SIHL

‘ATOIHAA FHL 4O SNOILHOd J3HLO ANV INIONZ FHL ONINYIAOD SNOILONYLSNI
dHL SV T13M SV NOILVYHIdO ANV ATdNISSY F4VS HO4 SNOILONYLSNI FHL TV 40 ONIANVLSHIANN NV IAVH ANV
dv3y IAVH ANV STHYAHONOHOHL HO 'SAVMHOIH 'SL1334H1S NO 3SN Y04 SNOILYDIH103dS LIFN OL AIHNLOVANNYIN HO
A3INOIS3A LON SVM FTOIHIA JHL ANVLSHIANN LSNIN HO1LVHIdO HO/ANY YINMO IHL 'FTOIHIA SIHL ONILYHIdO 340434

‘FTOIHAA SIHL
ONILYHIdO FH0439 ATTINAIHVYO SININTTddNS TV ANY TVANYIAN SHOLVYHIJO "TVANYIA S:HINAMO INIONT AvIY ‘ONINYVYM

0£8£-ze¥ (092) X4 60-d9009 70897 NI "ANAYM L3O
965 1-cey (092) Hd 1L0-M2009 JAIA IDAIY I1DONT YOy

SH3I9INNN T13d0OIN

1SI7 S1dVvd d3ivaisntil
ININITddNS TVNNVIAN S, H01LVvH3dO




THROTTLE CABLE DETAIL 2 9006

13373 BOLT 1/4-20 WF

DRIVEN PULLEY 14001 {61
m TOP COVER \

\@ U]

12347
SWIVEL SCREW

)

8251
THROTTLE CABLE 5959 "\
3403

52 BELT, 308
/ /AI/ 8 > m
S B K Boa e
¢ % KEY, 3/16 x2

8720 m

N3s
NUT, 5/8-18 CENTERLOCK

SPROCKET, 97 - 420 1))

1
\ 5090 :

12348 BEARING, 5/8 X 1-3/8 @ -
T ENGINE BUILD "’
\@\ 8204
_U m.ﬂ >~ _l 1469 BOLT, 5/16-24 x2.25
1136 WASHER, 1.06 X .63 x .06 m
NUT, 5/8-18 CENTERLOCK 5090 —— < 15)
m BEARING, 5/8 X 1-3/8
i ~ 7101 - /
12249 ~ BOLY 5/16-24
ENGINE, ROBIN 6.5HP OHC 14012:2 ~ 2040 b4 1124
{1} 6006R-09 MODELS PLATE, ENGINE BACKING o 5/16 WASHER LOCK-WASHER
m 2 \O) |
12594 ~ ~ @ N , 20084y M
S \ /r\ ¥ WASHER 1.25x .39 x.13

ENGINE, ROBIN 7HP OHC W/ COIL

_ {1} 6007R-01 MODELS m
| o nwuﬁ z \@\ Ve 11395
NUT CUP. 1/4-20 13100 - NUT, M8
_ (64 / A DRIVER PULLEY ~ 2
& -~
I -
_ ;naxmﬂﬂwa x 108 C 75 SPACER _ - m m< m _N m m w OX P A &
| - DETAIL o
_ ~ -
13503 _ e 13951 -~
NUT, 1/2-13 PLANETARY REVERSE BOX ASM
e - ; B
/ | 2\ ~_
~
@ _ ™ ~ z&k% 0.125 1136 REVERSE mo_n Hwo. BRACKET
6L 13592 N {2 zs.mﬁm._m "
x4
” | seannersmxss
m
119 p

13308

u _
WASHER
CHAIN, 420P x 58
m L _ | | i
13952
! | | sarr, spineo reverse 2 \
) n Ry,
w _ _ _ . DD ®
14002 1263 / !
TAV CHASSIS _ _ NUT, 516-18 W ~ %mo_mwww 281
n | | \2 [ m
N w @ \V 9162
NUT. 3/4-10
13169
~ | | REAR TIRE & WHEEL ASM, A i
14003 ~ P U] n
REVERSE JACKSHAFT BRACKET ASM ﬂ J
i /_ /
/ 12783 \@\@
BEARING
(1 5222-16 <o
13503 V3962 1.25 SPACER
NUL 1213 spanner 1
BEARING i m - 6783-16
i 9597 . 4.125 SPACER
162 CALIPER ASM. Bot mﬂ ox 6617 o
NUT, 3/4-10 i\l BEARING FLANGE
" \@\ i / / @ _.onowmnuo_ 3 @
A 226516 .
2\ P 75 SPACER m
Vs WASHER - < s , /
BRAKE DISC-HEX '
“ 9057 o ~ ~ :_ 13863 /JJJJ/JW////%
NUT, 1/4-20 a\ 1.5 SPACER .ﬁ?‘/ D
1356 _ - W4 5222-16 N " ‘V T i
SR 1 - 1255PACER N - D\ @/f 5 BOLI, §/6-18x 1
4 Mo— \J( {2
- N~ ~ D T L, BRAKE
[ ow 1420 wF & ~_ 7 2y @\/ ar
_ ® 8227 / Dy / © 1189 NOTE: BEARING _U mU>_l
NUT CUP, 1/4-20 NUT, 5/16-18 FACES OUT [
y @ SWINGARM RN A= @ DETAIL
13189 g CHAIN, 420P x 62 SPROCKEY, 401 1854 —
REAR TIRE & WHEEL ASM. 13782 m '
i soss _U m.—.> _ _l AXLE, HEX . Py 7 n zﬁqm» 629316
NUT3/18-16 N m BRAKE PEDAL
@ ~ 14004 " m 6349
9125 9190 N REAR SWINGARM i m:mn“zo 9057
9190 WASHER BOLT, 3/8-14 x 3.25° n 1648 NUT, 1/4-20
BOLT, 3/8-16 x3.25 4 B BOLT, 1/4-20 @
2) 9
2 12141 1447

SHOULDER 8OLY
2

50) SHOULOER 8OLI

ﬁ P n
y /,v/& 9091
=TT WASHER
/ 1189 2
f

2 )\ BRAKEROD 9160
) BOLT, 1/4-20x .88

9022

"/
A\
(@

\@\@\ v 13814 3
" SHOCK ABSORBER S5

9162 g085 —°
NUT, 3/4-10 NUT, 3/18-16
m - 9176 ol
- BOLT. 5/6-18 x 1
P @

A i \%\ BEARING,HEX
~ A 478316

{1

~ A\ _ 4125 SPACER BEARING FLANGE
~ m AXLE HANGERS 2
~ 5222-16 MOUNT AT LOWEST

~ 1.25 mnm_«ﬂrﬂmx HOLE LOCATION

NUT, 5/15-18
M

19822
PEDAL LATCH

BOITOM COVER
8

THROTTLE CABLE
Ezd_ﬁcﬁw 6309-14
THROTTLE PEDAL

{n

1848
BOLT. 1/4-20 x 1.25

S M
Y \m@w
AP,
g

THROTITLE
PEDAL
DETAIL

9085 STEERING COLUMN / SHOCK ABSORBER

_

“

m

_

|

\ﬁ\ 9503 / “

SPRING - RIGHT WOUND 12018

r\ :_ _
_

,

|

NUT., 3/8-16 TOP LOCK e - s 12
2 9146 m S & NUT, 5/16-18 ) /
BOLT. 3/8-16 x 1.5 9057 PN m 13503
m NUT, 1/4-20 ——___ f \ NUT 1/2-13
i ok 1389 12141 (4
BUSHING SHOULDER BOLT A \
oerats T 12685 1447 9929 @ 9146 w &l /
- TIE ROD ASSEMBLY 13320-402
SPACER. 318 x 3/8 s mxo::w_m.z oL — / VINYL CAP BOIL 3/8-16X15 13343 \_ ORI 10834
@ Nor 2 2 sou. 1/2-13x55 \./l o BT 1721357
WASHER 2

STEERIG PVOT STEERING DETAIL @ o

{2
" 13319-401
13460 ™~ BOTTOM SWINGARM
12143 2
TIE ROD ASSEMBLY - - zomuuw%mzmi NOTE: ~ @
2}
12 B~ ARCAKDONN MOUNT TIE ROD IN SHORT ~

SPINDLE HOLE LOCATION.

13a14 BOLT, 3/8-16 x 1.75 —H_NO 7:.

4

13451 9169 e "

13342
AR SUSPENSION
. 13315 13664 2
Al 12655 o4t iﬂﬂam
TIE ROD ASSEMBLY NUT, 1/2-13 1328121 U m._.>_ _1
7022 F NUT, 5/8-11 / - 132962

WASHER BREAKDOWN @ / =1 ! 2 pioHrsPiNDLE SPINDLE FIVOT _—

m 1414 e 085 (1} SHOWN ! NOTE:

o) NUT, 3/8-16 TOP LOCK GREASE ZERK IS LOCAFED
4452 9085 12x54 5092 @ ez TOTHE REAR OF KART
BOLT 3/8-16X 5 L 3/8-
7 NUT, 3/8-16 TOP LOCK 2024 B~ (11 NOT SHowN

m & 1415

PN 13998 REV A :mmwsm_mimz



